

Abstract

2024 Concrete Pavement Restoration

				Engineer's Estimate		McCuen Construction Inc.		Henning Construction, Inc.		Ideal Construction Group, Inc.		Duininck, Inc.		Hulstein Excavating	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2021.501	Mobalization	LS	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$35,300.00	\$ 35,300.00	\$ 88,250.00	\$ 88,250.00
2104.504	Remove Bituminous Pavement 2"-4"	SY	1631	\$ 12.00	\$ 19,572.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,155.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 29,358.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,679.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 10,356.85	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,786.00
2104.504	Remove Concrete Pavement	SY	320	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,560.00
2104.518	Remove Concrete Driveway	SF	1991	\$ 9.00	\$ 17,919.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,991.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,977.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 8,959.50	\$ 4.70	\$ 9,357.70	\$ 7.00	\$ 13,937.00
2106.507	Common Excavation	CY	398	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,164.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,776.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,920.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,920.00	\$ 43.60	\$ 17,352.80	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,776.00
2301.503	Intergrant Curb Design B6	LF	1313	\$ 42.00	\$ 55,146.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,565.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 35,451.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,260.00	\$ 32.90	\$ 43,197.70	\$ 28.50	\$ 37,420.50
2301.504	Concrete Pavement 6"	SY	1878	\$ 60.00	\$ 112,680.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 118,314.00	\$ 73.25	\$ 137,563.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 150,240.00	\$ 89.20	\$ 167,517.60	\$ 102.00	\$ 191,556.00
2301.504	Concrete Pavement 7"	SY	41	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 2,706.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 3,833.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 4,715.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 5,084.00
2301.602	Drill and Anchor Epoxy Coated #4 Tie Bars	EACH	16	\$ 18.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 148.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 11.30	\$ 180.80	\$ 13.50	\$ 216.00
2301.602	Drill and Grout Epoxy Coated 1" Dowel Bars (If Directed)	EACH	173	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,114.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,190.00	\$ 18.20	\$ 3,148.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,595.00
2302.602	Spot Partial depth Repair (Modified)	EACH	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00
2506.602	Adjust Catch Basin Casting With Concrete Collar	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 207.00
2531.504	6" Concrete Driveway	SY	257	\$ 150.00	\$ 38,550.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 16,191.00	\$ 86.75	\$ 22,294.75	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,990.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 33,410.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,270.00
2564.501	Traffic Control Devices For Construction	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00
2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00
2573.502	Storm Drain Inlet Protection	EACH	18	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,250.00
2574.607	Common Topsoil Borrow (LV) (As Needed)	CY	64	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 86.20	\$ 5,516.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,560.00
2575.604	Rapid Stabalization BFM	SY	485	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 3,104.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,425.00
Total				\$ 367,533.00		\$ 185,725.00		\$ 298,736.25		\$ 334,083.50		\$ 365,327.85		\$ 397,942.50	